
MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

ACTIVITY

SATURDAY

TIME AGE COST

*Accompanied by adult and induction required
**Free for all registered juniors & teens
***Need to be confident in deep water

FRIDAY

SUNDAY

www.pembrokeshireleisure.co.uk
01437 775678

One responsible person to three children (one aged 0-3 & two aged 4-7)
One responsible person to three children (aged 4-7)
One responsible person to two children (aged 0-3)

Family Swimming Ratios

Family Fitness*
Family Floats and Fun

Public Swimming
Disco Floats and Fun

Big Bounce

09:00 - 17:00
09:30 - 11:30
13:00 - 16:00
16:00 - 17:00
10:00 - 17:00

11*
0+
0+
0+

2-11

£4.30
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£7.50

Family Fitness*
ALN Family Swimming

Public Swimming
Big Bounce

09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 10:00
10:00 - 17:00
10:00 - 17:00

11*
0+
0+

2-11

£4.30
£6.00
£3.20
FREE

Family Fitness*
Floats and Fun

Public Swimming
Disco Floats and Fun

Junior Swimfit
Big Bounce

09:00 - 17:00
09:30 - 11:30
13:00 - 16:00
16:00 - 17:00
10:00 - 17:00

11*
0+

8+***
0+
0+

2-11

£4.30
£3.20
FREE
£3.20
£3.20
£7.50

Family Fitness*
Floats and Fun
Pool Inflatable

Public Swimming
Public Swimming

Big Bounce

09:00 - 17:00
09:45 - 11:45
13:00 - 16:00
16:00 - 17:00
17:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 17:00

11+*
0+
0+

£4.30
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£7.50

Family Fitness*
Family Floats and Fun

Public Swimming
Disco Floats and Fun

Big Bounce

Family Fitness*
Junior Swimfit
Floats and Fun

Public Swimming**

Family Fitness*
Family Floats and Fun

Public Swimming

09:00 - 17:00
09:15 - 10:15
10:30 - 11:30
12:00 - 17:00
18:30 - 20:30
10:00 - 17:00

11+*
0+
0+
0+
8+

2-11

£4.30
FREE
£3.20
£7.50

£4.30
£5.00
£3.20
£3.20
£6.00
£7.50

£4.30
£3.20
£3.20

07:30 - 15:00
09:00 - 10:00
10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 13:00

11+*
8+
0+
0+

07:30 - 15:00
09:00 - 10:00
10:00 - 13:00

11+*
0+
0+
0+

2-11


