## JUNIOR ACTIVITIES HOLIDAY TIMETABLE

TENBY LEISURE CENTRE CANOLFAN HAMDDEN DINBYCH-Y-PYSGOD

MONDAY 24TH FEBRUARY - SUNDAY 2ND MARCH

	ACTIVITY	TIME	AGE	COST
MONDAY	Family Fitness* Family Floats and Fun Public Swimming Disco Floats and Fun Big Bounce	09:00 - 17:00 09:30 - 11:30 13:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 10:00 - 17:00	11* 0+ 0+ 0+ 2-11	£4.30 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £7.50
TUESDAY	Family Fitness*  ALN Family Swimming  Public Swimming  Big Bounce	09:00 - 17:00 09:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 17:00 10:00 - 17:00	11* 0+ 0+ 2-11	£4.30 FREE £3.20 £7.50
WEDNESDAY	Family Fitness* Floats and Fun Public Swimming Disco Floats and Fun Junior Swimfit Big Bounce	09:00 - 17:00 09:45 - 11:45 13:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00 10:00 - 17:00	11+* 0+ 0+ 0+ 8+ 2-11	£4.30 £5.00 £3.20 £3.20 £6.00 £7.50
THURSDAY	Family Fitness* Floats and Fun Pool Inflatable Public Swimming Public Swimming Big Bounce	09:00 - 17:00 09:15 - 10:15 10:30 - 11:30 12:00 - 17:00 18:30 - 20:30 10:00 - 17:00	11* 0+ 8+*** 0+ 0+ 2-11	£4.30 £3.20 FREE £3.20 £3.20 £7.50
FRIDAY	Family Fitness* Family Floats and Fun Public Swimming Disco Floats and Fun Big Bounce	09:00 - 17:00 09:30 - 11:30 13:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 10:00 - 17:00	11+* 0+ 0+ 0+ 2-11	£4.30 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £7.50
SATURDAY	Family Fitness* Junior Swimfit Floats and Fun Public Swimming**	07:30 - 15:00 09:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 13:00	11+* 8+ 0+ 0+	£4.30 £6.00 £3.20 FREE
SUNDAY	Family Fitness* Family Floats and Fun Public Swimming	07:30 - 15:00 09:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 13:00	11+* 0+ 0+	£4.30 £3.20 £3.20

\*Accompanied by adult and induction required

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Need to be confident in deep water



Family Swimming Ratios

One responsible person to three children (one aged 0-3 & two aged 4-7)

One responsible person to three children (aged 4-7)
One responsible person to two children (aged 0-3)



<sup>\*\*</sup>Free for all registered juniors & teens